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Subject English Class: v BLUE Roll #

Date: Day | Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign

14-09-2024 | Sat Unit 1 Comprehension +
Sentences

17-09-2024 | Tue | Unit 1 Exercise + Worksheet

18-09-2024 | Wed | Essay Summer Season

19-09-2024 | Thu | Unit 2 Summary

21-09-2024 | Sat Unit 2 Exercise + Worksheet

23-09-2024 | Mo¢ | Unit 3 Comprehension +
Sentences

24-09-2024 | Tue | Unit 3 Exercise + Worksheet

25-09-2024 | Wed | Present Continuous Tense

26-09-2024 | Thu | Unit 13 Summary

27-09-2024 | Fri Unit 13 Exercise + Worksheet

28-09-2024 | Sat Letter to father for sharing
your progress

30-09-2024 | Mon | Essay Autumn Season

01-10-2024 | Tue | Letter to friend for lending
some story books

02-10-2024 | Wed | Past Continuous Tense

03-10-2024 | Thu | Future Continuous Tense

04-10-2024 | Fri Present, Past & Future
Continuous Tense
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Subject S.St. Class: v Section: PINK Roll # Subject S.St. Class: v Section: PINK Roll #
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Subject CcomMPUTER Class: v Section: BLUE Roll # Subject comMPUTER Class: v Section: BLUE Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign
16-09-24 Mon Unit#2 (S/Q 1 to 6) 16-09-24 Mon Unit#2 (S/Q 1 to 6)
18-09-24 Wed Unit#2 (S/Q 7 to 12 18-09-24 Wed Unit#2 (S/Q 7 to 12
+Exercise) +Exercise)
19-09-24 Thu Unit#2 (L/Q1and2) 19-09-24 Thu Unit#2 (L/Q1and 2)
23-09-24 Mon Unit# 3 (S/Q 1 to 12) 23-09-24 Mon Unit# 3 (S/Q 1 to 12)
25-09-24 Wed Unit#3 ( L/Q-l and 2 + 25-09-24 Wed Unit#3 ( L/Q-l and 2 +
Exercise) Exercise)
26-09-24 Thu Unit#7 (S/Q 1to6+ 26-09-24 Thu Unit#7 (S/Q 1to6+
Exercise) Exercise)
30-09-24 Mon Unit#7 (L/Q 1 and 2) 30-09-24 Mon Unit#7 (L/Q 1 and 2)
02-10-24 Wed Unit#8 (S/Q 1to5+ 02-10-24 Wed Unit#8 (S/Q 1to5+
Exercise) Exercise)
03-10-24 Thu Unit#8 (L/Q 1 and 2) 03-10-24 Thu Unit#8 (L/Q 1 and 2)
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Subject comPUTER Class: v Section: BLUE Roll # Subject comPUTER Class: v Section: BLUE Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign
16-09-24 Mon Unit#2 (S/Q 1 to 6) 16-09-24 Mon Unit#2 (S/Q 1 to 6)
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+Exercise) +Exercise)
19-09-24 Thu Unit#2 (L/Q1and2) 19-09-24 Thu Unit#2 (L/Q1and 2)
23-09-24 Mon Unit# 3 (S/Q 1 to 12) 23-09-24 Mon Unit# 3 (S/Q 1 to 12)
25-09-24 Wed Unit#3 ( L/Q_ land2+ 25.09-24 Wed Unit#3 ( L/Q.l and 2 +
Exercise) Exercise)
26-09-24 Thu Unit#7 (S/Q 1to6+ 26-09-24 Thu Unit#7 (S/Q 1to6+
Exercise) Exercise)
30-09-24 Mon Unit#7 (L/Q 1 and 2) 30-09-24 Mon Unit#7 (L/Q 1 and 2)
02-10-24 Wed Unit#8 (S/Q 1to5+ 02-10-24 Wed Unit#8 (S/Q 1to5+
Exercise) Exercise)
03-10-24 Thu Unit#8 (L/Q 1 and 2) 03-10-24 Thu Unit#8 (L/Q 1 and 2)
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Subject Science Class: v BLUE Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign
Earth and its resources S.Q
16-09-24 Mon 123456
17-09-24 Tue S.Q 7,8,9,10,11,12,13
19-09-24 Thu LQ1
21-09-24 Sat Ecosystem S.Q 1,2,3,4,5
23-09-24 Mon S.Q 6,7,8,9,10
24-09-24 Tue L.Q1,2
26-09-24 Thu Characteristics of Life S.Q
1,2,3.4
28-09-24 Sat S.Q 5,6,7,8
30-10-24 Mon S.Q9,10,11
01-10-24 Tue L.Q1,23
03-10-24 Thu Forms of Energy complete
lesson
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Subject Science Class: | A% BLUE Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign
Earth and its resources S.Q
16-09-24 Mon 123456
17-09-24 Tue S.Q 7,8,9,10,11,12,13
19-09-24 Thu LQ1
21-09-24 Sat Ecosystem S.Q 1,2,3,4,5
23-09-24 Mon S.Q 6,7,8,9,10
24-09-24 Tue L.Q1,2
26-09-24 Thu Characteristics of Life S.Q
1,2,34
28-09-24 Sat S.Q 5,6,7,8
30-10-24 Mon S.Q9.,10,11
01-10-24 Tue L.Q1,23
03-10-24 Thu Forms of Energy complete
lesson

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS)

REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 1ST SEMETER EXAMINATION 2024-25

Subject Science Class: v BLUE Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign
Earth and its resources S.Q
16-09-24 Mon 1.23.4,5.6
17-09-24 Tue S.Q 7,8,9,10,11,12,13
19-09-24 Thu LQ1
21-09-24 Sat Ecosystem S.Q 1,2,3,4,5
23-09-24 Mon S.Q 6,7,8,9,10
24-09-24 Tue L.Q1,2
26-09-24 Thu Characteristics of Life S.Q
1,2,34
28-09-24 Sat S.Q 5,6,7,8
30-10-24 Mon S.Q 9,10,11
01-10-24 Tue L.Q1,23
02 10 A — Forms of Energy complete

Subject Science Class: v BLUE Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign
Earth and its resources S.Q
16-09-24 Mon 123.4.5.6
17-09-24 Tue S.Q 7,8,9,10,11,12,13
19-09-24 Thu LQ1
21-09-24 Sat Ecosystem S.Q 1,2,3,4,5
23-09-24 Mon S.Q 6,7,8,9,10
24-09-24 Tue L.Q1,2
Characteristics of Life S.Q
26-09-24 Thu 1234
28-09-24 Sat S.Q 5,6,7,8
30-10-24 Mon S.Q9,10,11
01-10-24 Tue L.Q1,23
01 10 A — Forms of Energy complete
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Subject DRAWING  Class: v Section: BLUE Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign

20.9.24 Fri Test Vase , watermelon

Test Snowman , glass ,
27.9.24 Fri

Mushroom
Test Bowl, orange,
4.10.24 Fri
Peach

28-9-24 Sat Test Pencil , Pear

Test Capsicum , Fish,
2-10-24 Wed

Chick
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Subject Maths. Class: v Section: BLUE Roll # Subject Maths. Class: v Section: BLUE Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks | T.Sign P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks | T.Sign P.Sign

16-09-2024 | Mon Pages 5§, 8,9, 10 16-09-2024 | Mon Pages 5, 8,9, 10

17-09-2024 | Tue Page 16, Question 1,2,3 17-09-2024 | Tue Page 16, Question 1,2,3

18-09-2024 | Wed Pages 19, 20 18-09-2024 | Wed Pages 19, 20

20-09-2024 | Fri Addition + Subtraction 20-09-2024 | Fri Addition + Subtraction

21-09-2024 | Sat Page 25 full 21-09-2024 | Sat Page 25 full

23-09-2024 | Mon ;’:g: ;g Question 1,2,3,4 + 23-09-2024 | Mon :)’::gz ;g Question 1,2, 3,4 +

24-09-2024 | Tue Unit # 2 Pages 36, 37, 38 24-09-2024 | Tue Unit # 2 Pages 36, 37, 38

25-09-2024 | Wed Pages 39, 40, 41, 42 25-09-2024 | Wed Pages 39, 40, 41, 42

27-09-2024 | Fri P];i%ﬁfi;i’n ‘:4’ 45,46 + 27-09-2024 | Fri P]Si%;:i:ii,n :4’ 45,46 +

28092024 | Sat | [28¢ 47, 50, 31,53, 54,35 28092024 | Sat | 28047, 50, 51,53, 34,35

30-09-2024 | Mon Pages 58,59, 62 30-09-2024 | Mon Pages 58,59, 62

01-10-2024 | Tue Pages 66, 68 01-10-2024 | Tue Pages 66, 68

02-10-2024 | Wed Unit # 1 (Full) 02-10-2024 | Wed Unit # 1 (Full)

04-10-2024 | Fri Unit # 2,3 (Full) 04-10-2024 | Fri Unit # 2,3 (Full)
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